

2024 Season Passholder Contract

Thank you for your interest in a Season Pass at Lake Bluff Golf Club. The following form must be filled out in its entirety and submitted with payment to Lake Bluff Golf Club.

Primary Season Passholder					
Name		_ Address _	Address		
City		_ State	_ Zip		
Home Phone ()	Email				
Additional Season Passhold	er (For Family S	Season Passh	olders Only) Name		
	<u>2024</u>	Season 1	Pass Packages		
Unlimited Season	<u>Pass</u>		Limited Season Pass		
☐ Individual - \$1,8 ☐ Individual Resid ☐ Senior (62+) - \$ ☐ Senior (62+) Re ☐ Family - \$3,100 ☐ Family Resident	lent - \$1,450.00 1,675.00 sident - \$1,400.0	00	☐ Individual - \$1,350.00 ☐ Individual Resident - \$1,100.00 ☐ Senior (62+) - \$1,300.00 ☐ Senior (62+) Resident - \$1,025.00 ☐ Junior (18 & Under) - \$750.00		
Cart Rental Add-On ☐ Individual - \$800.00 (\$500 prior to 12/18/2023) ☐ Family - \$1,000.00 (\$800 prior to 12/18/2023) ☐ Senior - \$800.00 (\$500 prior to 12/18/2023)					
Form of Payment ☐ Credit Card Payment Amount:	Check	☐ Cash			
Credit Card: ☐ Visa ☐	MasterCard	☐ Discove	☐ American Express		
CC Number		Ex	piration Date		

Passholder Terms and Conditions

- Rates, programs and privileges are valid for the 2024 season.
- Season runs from approximately April 1 November 30 (weather-permitting).
- Rates are non-negotiable.
- Packages and privileges are non-transferable and non-refundable.
- Passholder dues must be paid in full at time of registration.
- Advance reservations are required.
- Tee times may be booked up to fourteen (14) days in advance.
- Tee times are subject to course availability.
- Twenty-four (24) hour cancellation is required.
- Passholders are required to check-in prior to tee time and each round.
- Passholder privileges may be suspended or revoked at any time for inappropriate or unacceptable behavior.
- Seniors (62+) and Juniors (18 & Under)
- Resident is defined as residing in Lake Bluff, Lake Forest, or Libertyville, or within the Lake Bluff Park District boundaries.
- Proper attire is required.
- Outing participation shall be allowed at the fees contracted for the event.
- League participation shall be allowed at no additional charge, if applicable.
- Special events are available for Passholder participation at discounted entry fees posted for each specific event.

Passholder Benefits

Please see Passholder descriptions for specific Season Pass category details and benefits.

Please Note:

Lake Bluff Golf Club and Golf Visions Management, Inc. reserve the right to modify the Season Passholder Program, at their discretion, at the conclusion of each golf season.

Passholder Acknowledgement

By signing below, I/we acknowledge that I/we have read and understand the specific Benefits, Terms and Conditions and Policies regarding a Season Pass with Lake Bluff Golf Club.

Passholder Signature:	 Date:	